Suritett levego sziro S F030 1" 0.01
micron
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https://airpress.hu/suritett-levego-szuro-s-f030-1-0-01-micron-450150a-s

Additional Information

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Sly (kg)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Diameter @ (mm)

Series

Filter type

Filtration (um)

Residual oil content (mg/m3)
Replaceable cartridge
Housing material
Element material
Levegd csatlakozas (")
Working pressure (bar)
Maximalis nyomas (bar)
Flow rate (I/min)

Flow rate (m3/h)

Minimum kornyezeti hémérséklet (°C)

Maximum ambient temperature (°C)

Type condensation drain
Nyomas csokkentd

Distance sensor

450150A-S
8712418395921
1.600000
125

361

125

S

Utan sz(ré
0.01

<0.01

Igen
Aluminium

Borosilicate micro fibres

16

5585

335

1.5

65
Automatic
Nem

Nem
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